SAS rennet 2013

Plass Navn

Gutter 10 ar

Jonas Ensrud Larsen
Anders Maurtvedt
Syver Klophus
Vetle Bulling
Kjetil Gisleberg
Jonas Monsen

Antall 6

Jenter 10 ar

Marthine Mjgr-@degaard
Oda Gulbrandsen Rognstad
Helena Vesteng

Hilde Kristine Flenes Ulven
Karen Elise Alm

Birgitte Ulven

Pameldte: 6

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Klubb Distrikt

Brandbu IF - Ski

Gran IL - Ski

Jaren IL - Ski

Gran IL - Ski

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb -

Brandbu IF - Ski

Startende: 6

Gran IL - Ski

Moen Sportsklubb
Svea Skilag - Ski
Eina Sportsklubb - Ski
Gran IL - Ski

Eina Sportsklubb - Ski

Antall 6 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
Gutter 9 ar
Ola Hjelméas Molden Gran IL - Ski
Stian Gjgrvad Jevnaker
Vegard Gisleberg Sendre Al Sportsklubb -
Henrik Rise Thaulow Gran IL - Ski
DNS Kevin Andre Sandli Messel Jevnaker
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 4
Jenter 9 ar
Tora Margrethe G Hoff Gran IL - Ski
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Gutter 8 ar
Marius Woldengen
Sander Bredesen Hellum
Simen Borgli
Jonas Syversen
Lars Heggen
Jacob Gulbransen Rognstad
Jonas Gulbrandsen Rognstad
Nicolay Mjgr-@degaard

Antall 8

Jenter 8 ar

Nora Hval Granlund
Karen Vesteng

Pameldte: 8

Moen Sportsklubb

Jaren IL - Ski

Jaren IL - Ski

Harestua IL - Ski

Harestua IL - Ski

Moen Sportsklubb

Moen Sportsklubb

Gran IL - Ski

Startende: 8

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb -
Svea Skilag - Ski

Ingeborg Molden Gran IL - Ski
Vilde Bulling Gran IL - Ski
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4
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Tid

SAS plassen 23.02.2013
Etter

04:30
03:53
03:31
03:45
04:06
03:45

04:03
06:23
04:18
03:40
04:40
04:04

04:14
04:49
04:34
04:15

04:03

04:54
05:15
04:55
04:31
04:05
05:31
05:33
04:38

06:43
04:46
05:55
05:29

Side:1



